
District 4 - Bedford, Bledsoe, Bradley, Coffee, Franklin, Grundy, 

Hamilton, Lincoln, Marion, McMinn, Meigs, Moore, Polk, Rhea and 

Sequatchie Counties 

Acuity Staffing  - http://acuitystaffing.com/ 

Advantage Resourcing - https://www.advantageresourcing.com/ 

Advent Staffing, Inc - https://www.indeed.com/q-Advent-Staffing-jobs.html 

Aerotek Employment Agency -

https://www.aerotek.com/jobs/results?location=Chattanooga,%20TN 

AtWork Personnel Services - https://jobs.atwork.com/ 

Automation Personnel  Services Inc - http://www.apstemps.com/ 

BelFlex Staffing Network - http://belflex.com/jobs/ 

Catnapper Personnel Plant 4 - http://catnapper.com/Careers 

Chattanooga American Job Center Tennessee - http://www.secareercenter.org/www 

Chattanooga Endeavors - https://chattanoogaendeavors.org/ 

 Chattanooga Goodwill  - 

https://careers.smartrecruiters.com/ChattanoogaGoodwillIndustries 

Drive Forward Solutions - https://www.indeed.com/cmp/Drive-Forward-Solutions,-

LLC 

Educational Opportunity Center, UTC - https://www.utc.edu/educational-

opportunity-center/ 

Ex-Offender Placement (Youth and Adult) - 

http://hirenetwork.org/content/tennessee 

Express Employment Professional - https://www.expresspros.com/chattanoogatn/ 

HR Sources & Solutions - http://www.hrssjobs.com/ 

Ikruit Staffing - http://ikruitstaffing.com/ 
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Integrity Staffing Solutions -http://integritystaffing.com/ 

Kelly Services - http://www.kellyservices.us/chattanoogajobs/   

Life Style Staffing - http://www.lifestylestaffing.com/contact-us 

Malone Staffing Solutions - https://jcm.avionte.com/staffing 

MAU Workforce Solutions - https://www.mau.com/chattanooga-tn 

Medical Solutions - http://www.med-solutions.net/locations/chattanooga-tn/20004 

Motlow State Community College - http://www.mscc.edu/campuses.aspx 

Outsource Staffing, LLC -  http://outsource-staffing.com/ 

Platinum Recruiting - https://www.platinumrecruiting.com/ 

Progressive Logistics Services LLC - https://www.indeed.com/q-Progressive-

Logistics-Services-jobs.html 

Randstad USA https://www.randstadusa.com/about/contact/office-

locator/tennessee/tullahoma/randstad-tullahoma_325/ 

Right Time Right Place Staffing - http://www.rtrpstaffing.com/ 

Select Staffing - http://www.select.com/ 

South Central Human Resource Agency for Bedford, Coffee, Franklin, Lincoln, 

Moore - http://www.schra.us/ 

 Staffing Solutions - http://www.staffingsolutions.com/ 

Surge Staffing - http://www.surgestaffing.com/ 

Tennessee College of Applied Sciences – Athens -https://tcatathens.edu/ 

The House of Refuge -  http://www.chattanoogahouseofrefuge.org/ 

The Refuge - http://www.refugecl.org/ 

TN American Job Center - https://www.tn.gov/workforce/topic/find-local-help 
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Tniim Athens - https://www.yelp.pt/biz/tniim-athens-career-center-athens 

TRP Partners - https://www.indeed.com/q-Trp-Partners-jobs.html 

UTC Division of Continuing Education - https://www.utc.edu/center-professional-

education/professional/ceu.php 

Work Force Solutions - http://www.workforcesolutionstn.org/ 
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